ATTACHMENT 1 - BUDGET DATA SHEET

CURB AND GUTTER/SIDEWALK PROJECT FY 2024-26
Project No.: 44797

Source of Funds
Existing Budget:
Measure M2 Funds

TOTAL
Estimated Expenditures

Staff Design, Administration and Processing
Construction Contract
Estimated Surveying, Inspection, Testing,
and Contract Administration (15%)
Tree Removals
Contingencies (20%)
TOTAL

Summary of Bids

Bid Opening:
Engineer’s Estimate: $460,000.00
Contractor

Golden Coast Construction

S&H Civilworks

Towo Enterprise Inc

SAVI Construction Inc

CT&T Concrete Paving Inc.

DASH Construction Company Inc
TVR Construction Engineering LLC
Nieves General Engineering Inc
Compass Contracting & Consulting Inc
10. Addison-Miller Inc

11. Prestige Prime Engineering

12. Cali State Paving Inc

13. LC Paving & Sealing

14. FS Contractors Inc

15. Van Engineering Inc

16. Developers General Contracting Inc
17. Paveco Construction Inc

18. Horizon Underground

19. 1% California Construction Inc

CoNokrwNE

January 29, 2026

Location

La Habra
Colton
Fullerton
Chino
Diamond Bar
Woodland Hills
Riverside
Santa Ana
Fullerton
Orange

El Cajon
Riverside
Escondido
Sylmar
Wildomar
Irvine
Baldwin Park
Norco
Pasadena

$650,000

$45,000
$239,993

$36,000
$15,000
$48,000

$650,000

$383,993

Bid Total

$239,992.38
$283,096.00
$283,457.00
$312,384.00
$329,658.00
$349,242.00
$359,937.00
$369,625.76
$383,025.00
$384,983.75
$398,037.20
$398,603.00
$407,150.00
$410,984.00
$414,476.00
$452,934.00
$456,561.00
$528,859.90
$569,105.04



