

ATTACHMENT 1 – BUDGET DATA SHEET
CURB AND GUTTER/SIDEWALK PROJECT FY 2024-26
 Project No.: 44797

Source of Funds

Existing Budget:		
Measure M2 Funds		\$650,000
TOTAL		\$650,000

Estimated Expenditures

Staff Design, Administration and Processing	\$45,000	
Construction Contract	\$239,993	
Estimated Surveying, Inspection, Testing, and Contract Administration (15%)	\$36,000	
Tree Removals	\$15,000	
Contingencies (20%)	\$48,000	
TOTAL		\$383,993

Summary of Bids

Bid Opening: January 29, 2026
 Engineer's Estimate: \$460,000.00

<u>Contractor</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Bid Total</u>
1. Golden Coast Construction	La Habra	\$239,992.38
2. S&H Civilworks	Colton	\$283,096.00
3. Towo Enterprise Inc	Fullerton	\$283,457.00
4. SAVI Construction Inc	Chino	\$312,384.00
5. CT&T Concrete Paving Inc.	Diamond Bar	\$329,658.00
6. DASH Construction Company Inc	Woodland Hills	\$349,242.00
7. TVR Construction Engineering LLC	Riverside	\$359,937.00
8. Nieves General Engineering Inc	Santa Ana	\$369,625.76
9. Compass Contracting & Consulting Inc	Fullerton	\$383,025.00
10. Addison-Miller Inc	Orange	\$384,983.75
11. Prestige Prime Engineering	El Cajon	\$398,037.20
12. Cali State Paving Inc	Riverside	\$398,603.00
13. LC Paving & Sealing	Escondido	\$407,150.00
14. FS Contractors Inc	Sylmar	\$410,984.00
15. Van Engineering Inc	Wildomar	\$414,476.00
16. Developers General Contracting Inc	Irvine	\$452,934.00
17. Paveco Construction Inc	Baldwin Park	\$456,561.00
18. Horizon Underground	Norco	\$528,859.90
19. 1 st California Construction Inc	Pasadena	\$569,105.04